

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.4415 of 2026PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	13.02.2026	<p data-bbox="555 622 660 658"><u>BSB, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="651 696 1214 732">For instructions, post on 16.02.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1042 831 1358 866"><u>B.S.BHANUMATHI, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="1318 889 1358 909">RAR</p>	

--	--	--	--

